MULTAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE



MBBS FEE STRUCTURE PLAN YEAR 2024-2029 (Local/Overseas Pakistani Seats)

YEARS	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year	Special Discount Offer	
PARTICULARS	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	10%	5%
Annual Tuition Fee	2,565,000	2,565,000	2,565,000	2,565,000	2,565,000	2,308,500	2,436,750
2 % Admission Fee (One Time)	51,300					46,170	48,735
Documents Verification Fee to be paid to Concerned Education Boards (One Time)	8,000					8,000	8,000
PMDC Registration Fee (One Time)	15,000					15,000	15,000
U.H.S Registration Fee (One Time)	24,000					24,000	24,000
Examination Fee to be paid to UHS	As Per Actual	As Per Actual	As Per Actual	As Per Actual	As Per Actual	As Per Actual	As Per Actual
Academic Fee Charged by U.H.S @ (5.5%)	143,897	141,075	141,075	141,075	141,075	129,507	136,702
Total Annual Fee Rs.	2,807,197	2,706,075	2,706,075	2,706,075	2,706,075	2,531,177	2,669,187
Hostel Accommodation Per Month Hostel Mess Per Month	30,000 30,000						

(Note)

Payorder/ Demand Draft should be in favour of "MULTAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE" NTN # 2797039-6

1:- Refundable Security Deposit Rs. 150,000/- (One Time in First year)

Sub Total

- 2: Discount @ 10% admissible if aggregate above 90% or above in merit list
- 3: Discount @ 5% admissible if aggregate above 85% to 90% in merit list
- 4: Discount @ 4% admissible on payment of fee in Lump sum
- 5: Discount @ 2% admissible on payment of fee in Two installments
- 6: Hostel accommodation for girls student is available only.
- 7: Partial Scholarship will be admissible to Foreign Students with exceptional credentials
- 8: Any taxes/charges levied by Government/ controlling bodies will be charged at actual.
- 9: Fee structure can vary according to PMDC guidelines
- 10: Fee structure can be reviewed if the inflation rate rises to an extra ordinary level

MULTAN MEDICAL & DENTAL COLLEGE

60,000

MBBS FEE STRUCTURE PLAN YEAR 2024-2029 (Foreign Seats) (Category-A)

YEARS	1st Year	2nd Year	3rd Year	4th Year	5th Year
PARTICULARS	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.	M.B.B.S.
Total Fixed Annual Charges USD \$	\$18000	\$18000	\$18000	\$18000	\$18000
Total Fixed Fee per year in USD \$	\$18000	\$18000	\$18000	\$18000	\$18000